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CRONOMETRAJE DE PRUEBAS DEPORTIVAS

Fecha 04/05/2019

5000 Metros

Dorsal Nombre

Distancia
Pos.
1 523
2 533
3 794
4 524
5 532
6 534
7 530
8 511
9 506
10 528
11 535
12 505
13 501
14 525
15 504
16 507
17 517
18 509
19 527
20 735
21 516
22 515
23 503
24 518
25 526
26 514
27 513
28 512
29 522
30 521

JOSE FRANCISCO
JOSE

FRANCISCO
SALVADOR

JORGE LUIS
MARCOS GILBERTO
ANDREW
MORENO

ESTEBAN

ANIBAL

DOMINGO JACINTO

DAVID
OLIVIER

ANGEL MIGUEL
BRUNO

ALFREDO

ELENA LUGIA
ALEJANDRO
GASTON
NEREYDA
FLORENCIA AILEN
CHAXIRAXI
NORMA

JULIA

IVAN

JOSE FREDDY
CRISTO

NORMAN

KLEA

ERMIRA

JUEGOLIMPIO

CRONOMETRAIJE CONXIP

Clasificacion Salida 1

Il MENCEY OCR ADEJE 2019 (5KM)

Apellidos
DELGADO ALAYON
SANDEZ CASAS
GONZALEZ MARTIN

HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ

ARTEAGA DARIAS
CASTRO FARINA
PRYMEL

BALLADELLY

GOMEZ ESTEVEZ
JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ
PERDOMO CARBALLO
ROSADO GUTIERREZ
MORENO CABRERA
MENDEZ DOWNES
NEGRI

GOMEZ ALVAREZ
PULIDO CRISTSBAL
GARCIA BARRETO
FRONTERA PEREZ

HERNANDEZ BETANCORT

MASCIA LATINI
GONZALEZ ROMERO
MBA HERNANDEZ
ALMENA GAYENECHE
RIVERO NINO
GONZALEZ DIAZ
FUENTES DOMINGUEZ
ESCARIZ

BAKIA

BAKIA

=
Ayuntamiento
de Adeje

CATEGORIA
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO
VETERANO
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA

5

Pos/Cat
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CLuB
TEAM GENESIS

CD CORREAYO SPAR TENE

OSA2 FIT360
INDEPENDIENTE
GOMERO TEAM

PATEA SAN BORONDON
INDEPENDIENTE

LOS LIGARTOS

LOS LIGARTOS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

LOS LIGARTOS

PICHON TRAIL PROJECT - C

SOLIDOCROSSTRAINING
INDEPENDIENTE
LOS LIGARTOS
ULTIMATE

OSA2 FIT360
INDEPENDIENTE
LANZAROTE CREW
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ULTIMATE

OSA2 FIT360
OSA2 FIT360

LOS LIGARTOS
LOS LIGARTOS
LOS LIGARTOS
OSA2 FIT360
OSA2 FIT360

CaNArIAS

JUEGOLIMPIO

Tiempo
Oficial
0:40:26
0:44:38
0:45:08
0:45:36
0:46:30
0:49:41
0:52:30
0:52:33
0:53:21
0:53:30
0:53:46
0:54:12
0:57:09
0:57:37
0:57:46
0:58:00
1:10:51
1:11:16
1:13:38
1:17:19
1:20:11
1:20:14
1:24:38
1:26:11
1:26:32
1:28:04
1:28:12
1:28:36
1:42:27
1:43:12

Min/Km Dif/Prim

8,05 1:00:53
8,56 1:05:05
9,02 1:05:35
9,07 1:06:03
9,18 1:06:57
9,56 1:10:08
10,30 1:12:57
10,31  1:13:00
10,40 1:13:48
10,42 1:13:57
10,45 1:14:13
10,50 1:14:39
11,26 1:17:36
11,31 1:18:04
11,33 1:18:13
11,36 1:18:27
14,10 1:31:18
14,15 1:31:43
14,44 1:34:05
15,28 1:37:46
16,02 1:40:38
16,03 1:40:41
16,56  1:45:05
17,14 1:46:38
17,18 1:46:59
17,37 14831
17,38 1:48:39
17,43 1:49:03
20,29 2:02:54
20,38  2:03:39
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